
 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Environmental Engineering Laboratory 

Department of Civil Engineering  
 

Dr Purnendu Bose 
Lab In-charge 
 

Date: Feb 14, 2022 

Enquiry date: Feb 14, 2022 Enquiry No: IITK/cGanga/2021-22/06 
 

ITEM TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION WITH TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
 
Sealed quotations (Technical and Commercial in separate sealed envelopes) are invited for 128GB 
Registered ECC DDR4 RAM Single Module with the specifications mentioned below. Technical as well as 
commercial quotations must be sent separately in properly sealed envelopes to the address mentioned 
below before 5:00pm of the due date. Quotations received after that time or in non-sealed envelopes will 
not be considered. Terms and conditions as well as detailed specifications are given below. Please contact 
us in case of doubts/clarifications. 
 
Name of the item: 128GB Registered ECC DDR4 RAM Single Module 
Quantity Required: 05 

 
Note: Refurbished/repaired items will not be accepted. 

Technical Specifications:  

• 128GB (1x128GB) 

• DDR4-3200 MHz  

• ECC LRDIMM Load Reduced Memory 

• Compatible with High End Workstations 
 
Terms & Conditions  
 
1.) Delivery: 1 Week from the date of receipt of technically & commercially clear Purchase order.  
2.) Payment: As per our institute norms 
3.) Educational discount applicable 
4.) All prices should be F.O.R at IIT Kanpur.  
5.) GST: 5% with concessional certificate provided by us.  
6.) Warranty: Lifetime Replacement Warranty 
7.) Validity of offer: minimum 90 Days 
 

The quotation must reach our office at the address given below latest by February 24, 2022. No  
 

Address:  
Dr Purnendu Bose 
 Professor  
Room No – WL-116, EEM Lab 
Department of Civil Engineering 
 IIT Kanpur KANPUR – 208016 
 Uttar Pradesh Ph: 0512-259-7792  
 


